2009 Tournament Schedule
All rain outs will be made up on Wednesday

Game Teams Teams Day Date Time  Field
1 WLA Saugus Na Sat 6/27/09 11:00 East Lynn
- Saugus Am Swampscott Sat 6/27/09 2:00 Pine Hill
3 Wyoma Winthrop Sat 6/27/09 2:00 Revere
4 Lynnfield Nahant Sat 6/27/09 5:00 WLA
5 East Lynn W-1 Mon 6/29/09 5:45
6 W-2 Lynn Shore Mon 6/29/09 5:45
7 Pine Hill W-3 Tues 6/30/09 5:45 Swampscott
8 W-4 Revere Tues 6/30/09 5:45
9 L-3 L-5 Thur 7/2/09 5:45
10 L-4 L-6 Thur 71209 5:45
11 L% L-7 Mon 7/6/09 5:45
12 L-2 L-8 Mon 7/6/09 5:45
13 W-9 W-10 Tues  7/7/09 5:45
14 W-11 W-12 Tues 717109 5:45
15 W-5 W-6 Thur 719109 5:45
16 wW-7 Ww-8 Thur 7/9/09 5:45
17 L-15 W-14 Fri 7/10/09 5:45
18 L-16 W-13 Fri 7/10/09 5:45
19 W-15 W-16 Sat 7/11/09 5:00
20 W-17 W-18 Mon 7/13/09 5:45
21 L-19 W -20 Tues 7/14/09 5:45
22 W-19 W-21 Thur 7/16/09 5:45
23 If Needed Fri 7117109 5:45

In case of rain, schedule will be moved ahead one day, if possible.




